附件1

[bookmark: _GoBack]进入体检环节人员名单
	报考
单位
	姓名
	报考岗位
	准考证号
	职业能力倾向测验成绩
	综合应用能力成绩
	专业
科目
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	数据分中心
	刘钰婕
	企业发展岗
	1114932103028
	91.5
	97
	70
	82.2
	72.01
	

	技术中心
	万芳瑶
	财务管理岗
	3114932103215
	84
	82
	62
	72.8
	63.65
	

	技术中心
	蒋晓梅
	业务管理岗
	3114932103210
	108
	82
	40
	83.6
	66.77
	

	技术中心
	张礼明
	运行保障岗
	3114932103228
	72
	99
	19
	77.4
	57.56
	

	后管中心
	邓家国
	安全管理岗
	3114932107307
	82.5
	88
	59.5
	83
	67.83
	

	后管中心
	陈昱杉
	新闻记者岗
	2114932107120
	111
	116.5
	82.5
	86.9
	81.59
	

	后管中心
	张威
	综合管理岗1
	1114932108216
	99
	98
	66
	83.8
	72.99
	

	后管中心
	黄杰
	综合管理岗2
	1114932107918
	105
	83.5
	53
	78.6
	67.17
	

	后管中心
	卢宇平
	综合管理岗3
	1114932107501
	105
	97
	66
	83.2
	73.41
	



